SHARDA

L UNIVERSITY
Lﬁ J Beyond Boundaries

EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator
within 10 days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

Event title:

t"DP— Learning Through reference management

oftware “Mendeley
. 09" to 10® April | Duration of Event (in
Starting date of event: 2022 2ays) 2

Name of the event organizing School

Sharda School of Business Studies (SSBS)

Name of the event organizing
Department

nternal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case of internal
sponsorship)

Sharda University

Prof. Mridul Dharwal
mridul.dharwal@sharda.ac.in

Committee Members: Prof. Manmohan Rahul
Convener 9873002179
manmohan.rahul@sharda.ac.in
Ambika Khurana.
0099262227
ambika.khurana(@sharda.ac.in
oordinator IN/A
ecretary IN/A
Name of Speaker/s with affiliation (If Dr. Bibhuti ([Email:bibhutipattanaik@gmail.com
any) Bhusan
Pattanaik

Contact No: 9868899002
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SECTION B: Event report and reflection

1. Event objectives- The event is aimed to make participants learn to use Mendeley software for quicker
exposure to insert citations correctly and to develop their review of literature followed by generating
the correct Bibliography

2. Event description: Learning Through Reference management Software.To educate scholars for
developing and writing quality research papers correctly. How to Insert Citations, Develop
Bibliography and Check and Understand Plagiarism while writing Review of Literature.

3. Participants (compulsory forevents):

Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female
25 13 12
4. Budget distribution from University/any other agency: Self Generated Resources
5. Appendices
Sr. Appendices
No.
1 Participant contact list:
S.No Name Gender | Contact Details Email Id
1 Ambika F 9999262227 ambika.khurana@sharda.ac.in
2 Ritika singh F 9759555558 2021000210.ritika@dr.sharda.ac.in
3 Manita Basnet M 9.78E+12 2021822080.manita@dr.sharda.ac.in
4 Shalini Gupta F 9711573233 shalini.guptal273@gmail.com
5 ankit M 9205023002 2021382278.ankit(@dr.sharda.ac.in
6 Abhijit Chanda M 8670649914 chandaa878@gmail.com
7 Austin Nyoni M 0.289232754 andumire21@gmail.com
8 Hauwa mohammed M 9205964898 2021804297 hauwa(@dr.sharda.ac.in
9 Birendra saw M 070 4290 8384 birsaw2014@gmail.com
10 Shilpa Verma F 9873504751 shilpa27.verma@gmail.com
11 Sneha bararia F 7838079654 snehabarariausb0705@gmail.com
12 Sachin kumar sinha M 8605457206 sachinshinha07@gmail.com
13 Shalini Gupta F 9711573233 shalini.guptal273@gmail.com
14 Gaurav Mittra M 9873353435 2021211117 .gaurav@dr.sharda.ac.in
15 | Justin Adack K Saidi M +265 888873567 saidijustin@yahoo.co.uk
16 Chitra Singh F 7838585941 chitrachauhan24@gmail.com
17 Igra khursheed M 9873233731 khursheediqra229@gmail.com
18 Frazer Bondwe M 2.66E+11 f bondwe@yahoo.com
19 Manj‘l’lf::t?gchan M 7045360509 veerendraanchan@gmail.com
20 Menali Bajaj F 9873869028 2017015786.menali@dr.sharda.ac.in
21 Dr suman chauhan F 9837270849 suman.pundirl4feb@gmail.com
22 Deepanshi Rana F 9821659379 deepanshiranal991@gmail.com
23 Meghana F 9535408342 2021363516.meghana@dr.sharda.ac.in
24 shriya gupta F 9554436155 shriya.gupta.1232 1@gmail.com (S Li\C,\
. o\
25 P""cists lovelyn F 81308 43096 fpinky24@gmail.com \\:&, C)Bi C’f [\
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Participants feedback on the organized program

How would you rate the session of out 5. 1-Not satisfactory and 5-Excellent.

14 responses

@1
92
@3
®4
®s

Were the examples given during the session relevant with the concept ?

14 responses

Would you like to have such sessions in future or not ?
14 responses

® Yes
® No

@ Yes
@ No
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Images/Photos of the events
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